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Gender Sensitization Fee

Academic Society Fee

WUS-DUS Fund

Workshops/ Seminars/ Field Work

Total for B.A. (Prog.)/ B.Com./ B.A. (Hons)

Total for B.Com.  (Hons.)/ B.A. (Prog.) with Computer Applications

Total for  B.SC. (HONS.) Physics/ Chemistry/ Botany/ Zoology/  Maths

Total for  B.Sc. (Prog.) Life Sciences/ Physical Sciences 

Total for  M.A./ M.Sc. I Year

University Library Security Deposit (Refundable) (for M.A./ M.Sc. I Year)

GRAND TOTAL B.A. (PROG.)/ B.COM.

GRAND TOTAL B.A. (PROG.) WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

GRAND TOTAL B.A. (HONS.)  ALL COURSES

GRANT TOTAL B.COM.  (HONS.)

GRAND TOTAL B.SC. (PROG.) LIFE SCIENCES/ PHYSICAL SCIENCES 

GRAND TOTAL B.SC. (HONS.) PHYSICS/ CHEMISTRY/ BOTANY/ ZOOLOGY/ MATHS

GRAND TOTAL M.A./ M.SC. I YEAR

8.00 

100.00 

3.00 

200.00 

3,066.00 

3,966.00 

4,466.00 

5,366.00 

3,066.00 

500.00 

5,105.00 

6,005.00 

5,105.00 

6,005.00 

7,415.00 

6,515.00 

5,741.00 





































































Note: Students staying in the PG or private hostels are required to submit 
their present address with phone numbers and intimate the changes, if any.

























































ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SEMESTER I/III/V/VII 

Classes begin 20th July, 2019 (Saturday) 

Mid-semester break 07th October, 2019 (Monday) to  

13th October, 2019 (Sunday) 

Classes begin after mid-semester break 14th October, 2019 (Monday) 

Dispersal of classes, preparation leave and 
practical examination begin 

16th November, 2019 (Saturday)  

Theory examinations begin 30th November, 2019 (Saturday)  

Winter break 17th December, 2019 (Tuesday) to 

31st December, 2019 (Tuesday)  

SEMESTER II/IV/VI/VIII 

Classes begin 1st January, 2020 (Wednesday)  

Mid-semester break 09th March, 2020 (Monday) to 

15th March, 2020 (Sunday) 

Classes begin after mid-semester break 16th March, 2020 (Monday) 

Dispersal of classes preparation leave and 
practical examination begin 

28th April, 2020 (Tuesday) 

Theory examinations begin 11th May, 2020 (Monday) 

Summer vacations 26th May, 2020 (Tuesday) to  

19th July, 2020 (Sunday) 

 

Rs. 100.00

Bapudham Complex, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi-110021 
Phone : 011-24673815   Fax : +91-11-24101053

MAITREYI COLLEGE 

website: www.maitreyi.ac.in 
e-mail: maitreyi1967@yahoo.co.in 


